
X200 magnification multimode fiber microscope, supplied with ST/SC/FC & LC
connector adapters

GGM SCOPE200

The inspection microscope is an essential tool for examining the cleanliness of the connector ferrule.

Product features

Included : Adapters for 2.5 mm (st/SC/FC) 1.25 mm (LC) connectors
Operating : With 3 LR44 bATteries (not included)
Magnification : x200 (multimode)

ETIM 9 features

Zoom : 200
Adapted to SMF : No
Adapted to MMF : Yes
With case/bag : No
With adapter FC : Yes
With adapter LC : Yes
With SC adapters : Yes
With ST adapters : Yes
Other adapters : Yes
Current supply : Other
With object lighting : No
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